

From Silver to Stellar: Premier BPO's Customer Service Team Wins Coveted Stevie Award

CLARKSVILLE, TN, UNITED STATES,
October 10, 2024 /EINPresswire.com/ -Premier BPO, a leading provider of
tailored knowledge process
outsourcing solutions, is thrilled to
announce that its customer service
team has been recognized with a
Stevie® Award in the prestigious
Customer Service Team of the Year
category at the 21st Annual
International Business Awards®. This
recognition highlights Premier BPO's
commitment to exceptional
operational excellence and exceeding
client expectations.



Stevie Award Winner for Best Customer Service Team - Premier BPO

World's Premier Business Awards Program



We've long considered The International Business Awards to be the 'Olympics for the workplace'. We congratulate Premier BPO on their recognized achievements and look forward to celebrating them..."

Maggie Miller, President -Stevie Awards The International Business Awards are the world's premier business awards program. All individuals and organizations worldwide – public and private, for-profit and non-profit, large and small - are eligible to submit nominations. ☐ The 2024 IBAs received entries from organizations in 62 nations and territories. Over 3,600 nominations from organizations of all sizes and in virtually every industry were submitted this year for consideration in various categories. Stevie Award winners were determined by the average scores of more than 300 executives worldwide who participated in the judging process in June and July. Winners will be celebrated during a gala banquet at the InterContinental Hotel in Istanbul, Türkiye, on Friday, 11 October.

"We've long considered The International Business Awards to be the 'Olympics for the workplace,' and this year's competition is the best-ever proof of that," said Stevie Awards president Maggie Miller. "The winners have demonstrated that their organizations have set and achieved lofty goals. We congratulate Premier BPO on their recognized achievements and look forward to celebrating them on stage in Istanbul on 11th October."

Premier BPO's Customer Service Team Recognized for Outstanding Performance

Premier BPO's award-winning customer service team has been supporting a leading home automation and home improvement client that faced challenges including low satisfaction among consumers, long wait times on support calls and workforce management inefficiencies. Recognizing the role of customer service in building brand loyalty, the client sought a reliable partner to transform their operations.

Premier BPO's collaborative <u>PremierSync</u> framework, tailored to the client's needs, transformed operations through optimized workforce management, data-driven insights, enhanced agent training, streamlined processes, and transparent communication. These strategic interventions resulted in significant improvements, including increased customer satisfaction, reduced wait times, and enhanced operational efficiency. Premier BPO's ability to deliver measurable results and exceed client expectations is evident in the substantial improvements achieved, solidifying its reputation as a leading provider of customer service solutions. The company was recognized with a Silver Stevie this year.

"Winning this prestigious Stevie Award is a testament to the extraordinary work of our customer service team," said David Shapiro, Chief Operating Officer (COO) of Premier BPO. "I'm incredibly proud of our client-centric mindset and skill in helping improve business outcomes for our clients. They've consistently exceeded our customers' expectations."

About the Stevie Awards

Stevie Awards are conferred in nine programs: the Asia-Pacific Stevie Awards, the German Stevie Awards, the Middle East & North Africa Stevie Awards, The American Business Awards®, The International Business Awards®, the Stevie Awards for Women in Business, the Stevie Awards for Great Employers, the Stevie Awards for Sales & Customer Service, and the Stevie Awards for Technology Excellence. Stevie Awards competitions receive more than 12,000 nominations each year from organizations in more than 70 nations. Honoring organizations of all types and sizes and the people behind them, the Stevies recognize outstanding performances in the workplace worldwide. Learn more about the Stevie Awards at www.StevieAwards.com.

About Premier BPO

Premier BPO is a leading provider of tailored knowledge process solutions to enhance business

outcomes for diverse industries, including financial services, healthcare, consumer products, ecommerce, and home services. Our commitment is to become a seamless extension of our client's business processes by aligning with their culture, values, and objectives. Through a global footprint of a dedicated workforce and technology-driven solutions, we offer unique co-sourcing services—an innovative hybrid outsourcing approach—across key, impactful business functions via a right-shoring model. Premier BPO has delivered exceptional client value since 2003, earning 85% client CSAT and NPS 20% higher than the industry average.

Learn more at <u>www.premierbpo.com</u>.

Isra Naqvi
Premier BPO
+1 931-999-7630
media@premierbpo.com
Visit us on social media:
Facebook
LinkedIn
YouTube

This press release can be viewed online at: https://www.einpresswire.com/article/746164367

EIN Presswire's priority is source transparency. We do not allow opaque clients, and our editors try to be careful about weeding out false and misleading content. As a user, if you see something we have missed, please do bring it to our attention. Your help is welcome. EIN Presswire, Everyone's Internet News Presswire™, tries to define some of the boundaries that are reasonable in today's world. Please see our Editorial Guidelines for more information.

© 1995-2024 Newsmatics Inc. All Right Reserved.